September 2020 Shinny

Thursday September 10, 17, 24, October 1 (4 sessions)

Senior/Intermediate
Open (Junior by coach request only)
Open

Friday September 11, 18, 25 October 2 (4 sessions)

Senior/Intermediate
Open (Junior by coach request)
CanPowerSkate

Monday September 14, 21, 28 (3 sessions)

Senior/Intermediate
Open (Junior by coach request)
Open

Tuesday September 15, 22, 29 (3 sessions)

Senior/Intermediate
Open (Junior by coach request)
CanPowerSkate

Session Time

3:30-4:50pm
5:00-6:20pm
6:30-7:20pm

3:30-4:50pm
5:00-6:20pm
6:30-7:20pm

3:30-4:50pm
5:00-6:20pm
6:30-7:20pm

3:30-4:50pm
5:00-6:20pm
6:30-7:20pm

Session Fee

$90.00
$130.00
$90.00

$90.00
$130.00
$160.00

$70.00
$95.00
$65.00

$70.00
$95.00
$120.00

Guest Skating Fees (if room permits)

$30.00
$35.00
$25.00

$30.00
$35.00
N/A

$30.00
$35.00
$25.00

$30.00
$35.00
N/A



