September 2020 Shinny

Thursday September 10, 17, 24, October 1 (4 sessions)	Session Time	Session Fee	Guest Skating Fees (if room permits)
Senior/Intermediate	3:30-4:50pm	\$90.00	\$30.00
Open (Junior by coach request only)	5:00-6:20pm	\$130.00	\$35.00
Open	6:30-7:20pm	\$90.00	\$25.00
Friday September 11, 18, 25 October 2 (4 sessions)			
Senior/Intermediate	3:30-4:50pm	\$90.00	\$30.00
Open (Junior by coach request)	5:00-6:20pm	\$130.00	\$35.00
CanPowerSkate	6:30-7:20pm	\$160.00	N/A
Monday September 14, 21, 28 (3 sessions)			
Senior/Intermediate	3:30-4:50pm	\$70.00	\$30.00
Open (Junior by coach request)	5:00-6:20pm	\$95.00	\$35.00
Open	6:30-7:20pm	\$65.00	\$25.00
Tuesday September 15, 22, 29 (3 sessions)			
Senior/Intermediate	3:30-4:50pm	\$70.00	\$30.00
Open (Junior by coach request)	5:00-6:20pm	\$95.00	\$35.00
CanPowerSkate	6:30-7:20pm	\$120.00	N/A